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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Mun Aspiring Champions Meet 1  3S-21/22 M002  02-Oct-22 to 03-Oct-22 [Ageup: 31/12/2022] SC Meters

Location: UL

Fermoy Swimming Club [FER]

#  23A  Girls 13-14  200 Free 

Emma Crowley (13) NT

Emily Donohoe (13) NT

Aoibhe Holland (13) NT

Evie Mai O'Donovan (14) NT

Margaret Verling (13) NT

 5Athletes 

count:
#  23B  Girls 15-16  200 Free 

Grace Duggan (15)  2:36.80S

Amy Hawe (15) NT

Lauryn O'Donovan (16) NT

Melina Pyrovolaki (15) NT

Nefeli Pyrovolaki (16) NT

 5Athletes 

count:
#  24A  Boys 13-14  100 Breast 

David Dixon (14) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  24B  Boys 15-16  100 Breast 

Dara Hanrahan (15)  1:38.74S

Zach Daniels-Howard (15) NT

 2Athletes 

count:
#  25A  Girls 13-14  100 Back 

Margaret Verling (13)  1:20.29S

Emma Crowley (13)  1:24.21S

Emily Donohoe (13)  1:25.95S

Aoibhe Holland (13)  1:26.91S

Evie Mai O'Donovan (14)  1:30.58S

Victoria Dunlea (13)  1:35.23S

Amy Hanrahan (13) NT

 7Athletes 

count:
#  25B  Girls 15-16  100 Back 

Grace Duggan (15)  1:17.07S

Lauryn O'Donovan (16)  1:33.09S

Sophie Baker (15) NT

Melina Pyrovolaki (15) NT

 4Athletes 

count:
#  27A  Girls 13-14  50 Breast 

Victoria Dunlea (13)    48.35S

 1Athletes 

count:
#  27B  Girls 15-16  50 Breast 

Sophie Baker (15) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  29A  Girls 13-14  200 IM 

Emma Crowley (13) NT

Aoibhe Holland (13) NT

Margaret Verling (13) NT

 3Athletes 

count:
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Mun Aspiring Champions Meet 1  3S-21/22 M002  02-Oct-22 to 03-Oct-22 [Ageup: 31/12/2022] SC Meters

Fermoy Swimming Club [FER]

#  29B  Girls 15-16  200 IM 

Amy Hawe (15)  2:52.97S

Grace Duggan (15)  3:06.28S

Nefeli Pyrovolaki (16) NT

 3Athletes 

count:
#  30A  Boys 13-14  100 Free 

David Dixon (14)  1:14.13S

 1Athletes 

count:
#  30B  Boys 15-16  100 Free 

Zach Daniels-Howard (15) NT

Dara Hanrahan (15) NT

 2Athletes 

count:
#  33B  Girls 15-16  100 Fly 

Amy Hawe (15)  1:12.95S

 1Athletes 

count:
#  34B  Boys 15-16  200 Back 

Zach Daniels-Howard (15) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  35A  Girls 13-14  50 Free 

Victoria Dunlea (13)    35.17S

 1Athletes 

count:
#  35B  Girls 15-16  50 Free 

Sophie Baker (15) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  36A  Boys 15-16  50 Fly 

Zach Daniels-Howard (15) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  37A  Girls 13-14  200 Breast 

Emily Donohoe (13) NT

Amy Hanrahan (13) NT

Evie Mai O'Donovan (14) NT

 3Athletes 

count:
#  37B  Girls 15-16  200 Breast 

Sophie Baker (15) NT

Amy Hawe (15) NT

Lauryn O'Donovan (16) NT

 3Athletes 

count:
#  38A  Boys 13-14  100 IM 

David Dixon (14) NT

 1Athletes 

count:
#  38B  Boys 15-16  100 IM 

Dara Hanrahan (15)  1:29.40S

 1Athletes 

count:
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Mun Aspiring Champions Meet 1  3S-21/22 M002  02-Oct-22 to 03-Oct-22 [Ageup: 31/12/2022] SC Meters

Fermoy Swimming Club [FER]

Female IE's: 38 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 10

Total IE's:

 16

48


